
Non Pro Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Abilene, TX 2/24 - 26/12 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 30 2nd 30 3rd 29 1st 31

268 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 6.0 25.0 1.0 30.0 2.0 28.0 2.0 30.0 113.0 1

201 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 10.0 21.0 2.0 29.0 10.0 20.0 1.0 31.0 101.0 2

202 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 3.0 28.0 7.0 24.0 4.0 26.0 9.0 23.0 101.0 3

195 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 1.0 30.0 9.0 22.0 7.0 23.0 13.0 19.0 94.0 4

189 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 2.0 29.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 17.0 5.0 27.0 90.0 5

17 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 17.0 14.0 11.0 20.0 3.0 27.0 7.0 25.0 86.0 6

236 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NTCC Lena Little Left - 3842988 12.0 19.0 6.0 25.0 14.0 16.0 11.0 21.0 81.0 7

191 Cooper Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 4.0 27.0 21.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 14.0 18.0 80.0 8

22 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Streak - 2011-144 5.0 26.0 8.0 23.0 11.0 19.0 25.0 7.0 75.0 9

169 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 14.0 17.0 4.0 27.0 17.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 74.0 10

175 Kathy Morrison - Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 9.0 22.0 5.0 26.0 8.0 22.0 31.0 1.0 71.0 11

193 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Shake - 3768194 13.0 18.0 13.0 18.0 26.0 4.0 4.0 28.0 68.0 12

269 Andre Weber - Germany BJ Whiskey - 4737288 19.0 12.0 20.0 11.0 9.0 21.0 8.0 24.0 68.0 13

211 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 15.0 16.0 25.0 6.0 1.0 29.0 16.0 16.0 67.0 14

261  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 11.0 20.0 17.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 17.0 15.0 64.0 15

62 Dennis Moreland - Getthecashsybil - 4784838 7.0 24.0 10.0 21.0 18.0 12.0 26.0 6.0 63.0 16

140 Jordan Sterkel - LCCC Peppy Teques - 4310318 20.0 11.0 3.0 28.0 20.0 10.0 22.0 10.0 59.0 17

291 Randy Martin - A Master Blueprint - 605749 22.0 9.0 18.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 20.0 56.0 18

65 Nelle Murphy - Lookin to Travel - 3363881 8.0 23.0 28.0 3.0 6.0 24.0 30.0 2.0 52.0 19

186 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 16.0 15.0 24.0 7.0 22.0 8.0 10.0 22.0 52.0 20

31 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 28.0 3.0 19.0 12.0 23.0 7.0 3.0 29.0 51.0 21

36 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 21.0 10.0 15.0 16.0 21.0 9.0 19.0 13.0 48.0 22

182 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 23.0 8.0 22.0 9.0 19.0 11.0 21.0 11.0 39.0 23

219 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 24.0 7.0 12.0 19.0 27.0 3.0 23.0 9.0 38.0 24

208 Justin Smith - SRSU TRR Natural Playboy - 3938388 30.0 1.0 30.0 1.0 12.0 18.0 24.0 8.0 28.0 25

273 Will Lorenz - Twig Talks - 4221696 27.0 4.0 29.0 2.0 24.0 6.0 18.0 14.0 26.0 26

28 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU Miss Scottin Merada - 4985942 25.0 6.0 26.0 5.0 25.0 5.0 29.0 3.0 19.0 27

245 Stormie McEntire - Stormies Lil Profile - 4610913 26.0 5.0 23.0 8.0 29.0 1.0 28.0 4.0 18.0 28

137 Bran Don Scott - High Blue Hancock - 4639917 29.0 2.0 27.0 4.0 28.0 2.0 27.0 5.0 13.0 29

34 Gracie Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 18.0 13.0 16.0 15.0 SCR 20.0 12.0 0.0

81 Melissa Genetti - Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 26.0 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 2 6 7 3 8 9 4 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 30 195 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 68.0

2 29 189 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 67.0

3 28 202 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 67.0

4 27 191 Cooper Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 64.0

5 26 22 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Streak - 2011-144 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 63.0

6 25 268 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

7 24 62 Dennis Moreland - Getthecashsybil - 4784838 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 62.0

8 23 65 Nelle Murphy - Lookin to Travel - 3363881 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 61.0

9 22 175 Kathy Morrison - Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 60.0

10 21 201 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 60.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 261  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 59.0

12 19 236 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NTCC Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

13 18 193 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Shake - 3768194 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

14 17 169 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 58.0

15 16 211 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 0.0 55.0

16 15 186 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 0.0 54.0

17 14 17 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 54.0

18 13 34 Gracie Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 53.0

19 12 269 Andre Weber - Germany BJ Whiskey - 4737288 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 52.0

20 11 140 Jordan Sterkel - LCCC Peppy Teques - 4310318 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 51.0

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 36 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 51.0

22 9 291 Randy Martin - A Master Blueprint - 605749 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 50.0

23 8 182 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 50.0

24 7 219 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 49.0

25 6 28 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU Miss Scottin Merada - 4985942 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 47.0

26 5 245 Stormie McEntire - Stormies Lil Profile - 4610913 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 47.0

27 4 273 Will Lorenz - Twig Talks - 4221696 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 44.0

28 3 31 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 42.0

29 2 137 Bran Don Scott - High Blue Hancock - 4639917 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 42.0

30 1 208 Justin Smith - SRSU TRR Natural Playboy - 3938388 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 33.0

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

30
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 2 3 1 8 4

Descriptions of Obstacles
right 

push 

gate

right 

side 

pass L

walk 

bridge

back 

thru L

trot thru 

brush

trot over 

poles

left lead, 

lope to 

rope

drag log 

Fig 8 at 

trot

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100)

1 30 268 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 59.0

2 29 201 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 57.0

3 28 140 Jordan Sterkel - LCCC Peppy Teques - 4310318 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 57.0

4 27 169 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 56.0

5 26 175 Kathy Morrison - Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 54.0

6 25 236 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NTCC Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 54.0

7 24 202 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 54.0

8 23 22 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Streak - 2011-144 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 54.0

9 22 195 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 53.0

10 21 62 Dennis Moreland - Getthecashsybil - 4784838 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 53.0

Non-Pro Trail Abilene, TXLocation:David Maltais

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 17 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 53.0

12 19 219 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 52.0

13 18 193 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Shake - 3768194 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 52.0

14 17 189 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 51.0

15 16 36 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 50.0

16 15 34 Gracie Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 48.0

17 14 261  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 48.0

18 13 291 Randy Martin - A Master Blueprint - 605749 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 48.0

19 12 31 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 47.0

20 11 269 Andre Weber - Germany BJ Whiskey - 4737288 0.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 46.0

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 191 Cooper Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 46.0

22 9 182 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 43.0

23 8 245 Stormie McEntire - Stormies Lil Profile - 4610913 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 38.0

24 7 186 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 37.0

25 6 211 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

26 5 28 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU Miss Scottin Merada - 4985942 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 33.0

27 4 137 Bran Don Scott - High Blue Hancock - 4639917 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.0

28 3 65 Nelle Murphy - Lookin to Travel - 3363881 0.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

29 2 273 Will Lorenz - Twig Talks - 4221696 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 28.0

30 1 208 Justin Smith - SRSU TRR Natural Playboy - 3938388 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 23.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:

29
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 6 2 3 7 4 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 29 211 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 52.0

2 28 268 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 47.0

3 27 17 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 42.0

4 26 202 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 42.0

5 25 191 Cooper Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 42.0

6 24 65 Nelle Murphy - Lookin to Travel - 3363881 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.0 41.0

7 23 195 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 41.0

8 22 175 Kathy Morrison - Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 40.0

9 21 269 Andre Weber - Germany BJ Whiskey - 4737288 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 40.0

10 20 201 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 39.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Abilene, TXLocation:Buddy Fisher

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 19 22 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Streak - 2011-144 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 39.0

12 18 208 Justin Smith - SRSU TRR Natural Playboy - 3938388 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 38.0

13 17 189 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 38.0

14 16 236 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NTCC Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 36.0

15 15 261  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 36.0

16 14 291 Randy Martin - A Master Blueprint - 605749 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 35.0

17 13 169 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 35.0

18 12 62 Dennis Moreland - Getthecashsybil - 4784838 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 34.5

19 11 182 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 34.0

20 10 140 Jordan Sterkel - LCCC Peppy Teques - 4310318 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 32.0

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 9 36 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 4.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 29.0

22 8 186 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 4.0 0.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 29.0

23 7 31 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 4.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 25.0

24 6 273 Will Lorenz - Twig Talks - 4221696 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 25.0

25 5 28 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU Miss Scottin Merada - 4985942 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.5 24.5

26 4 193 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Shake - 3768194 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 6.0 23.0

27 3 219 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 4.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 23.0

28 2 137 Bran Don Scott - High Blue Hancock - 4639917 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 22.0

29 1 245 Stormie McEntire - Stormies Lil Profile - 4610913 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.5 21.5

SCR #N/A 34 Gracie Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590

2012 Abilene Texas SHOT Program 2222012
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

2/24 - 26/12 Judge:Shawn Hays Loc.

31
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
31 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 1 6 4 3 4 3

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 31.0 201 Luke England - TTU Lo Down Dancer - 4059811 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 51.0

2 30.0 268 Jimbo Humphreys - Josephs Catchum All - 4150833 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 50.0

3 29.0 31 Tyler Jacobs - Mr. San Bo - 3948379 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 49.0

4 28.0 193 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Shiver Shake - 3768194 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 0.0 46.0

5 27.0 189 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 45.0

6 26.0 81 Melissa Genetti - Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 45.0

7 25.0 17 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 43.0

8 24.0 269 Andre Weber - Germany BJ Whiskey - 4737288 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 43.0

9 23.0 202 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - x0582718 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 43.0

10 22.0 186 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 43.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Abilene, TX

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 21.0 236 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NTCC Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 42.0

12 20.0 291 Randy Martin - A Master Blueprint - 605749 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 42.0

13 19.0 195 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 0.0 42.0

14 18.0 191 Cooper Cogdell - TTU Shiver Me Shake - 4806327 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 41.0

15 17.0 169 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 41.0

16 16.0 211 Nikki Woodward - SRSU Lil Ruf Major - 4830214 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 40.0

17 15.0 261  Zinn Lindsey - Ms Browns Hawkeye - 4918987 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 0.0 40.0

18 14.0 273 Will Lorenz - Twig Talks - 4221696 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 39.0

19 13.0 36 Amy Jacobs - Rey Lectric Lena - 3795321 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 39.0

20 12.0 34 Gracie Jacobs - Badgers HoneyBear - 3575590 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 38.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 11.0 182 Baru  Spiller - Western Sequel - 4666563 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 37.0

22 10.0 140 Jordan Sterkel - LCCC Peppy Teques - 4310318 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 37.0

23 9.0 219 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 36.0

24 8.0 208 Justin Smith - SRSU TRR Natural Playboy - 3938388 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 35.0

25 7.0 22 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Streak - 2011-144 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 33.0

26 6.0 62 Dennis Moreland - Getthecashsybil - 4784838 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 1.0 5.0 31.0

27 5.0 137 Bran Don Scott - High Blue Hancock - 4639917 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 31.0

28 4.0 245 Stormie McEntire - Stormies Lil Profile - 4610913 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 27.0

29 3.0 28 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU Miss Scottin Merada - 4985942 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 24.0

30 2.0 65 Nelle Murphy - Lookin to Travel - 3363881 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 23.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 1.0 175 Kathy Morrison - Lean Irish Playgirl - 4699360 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0 0.0
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